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Jacuzzi Tel.: 03/667.76.67 - Fax: 03/667.11.46
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www.aquasaunaplezier.be




4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
6592
6593
6514
6372
2
6485
6271
6273
6209
3
6319
7207
6016
6198

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:2
1
6453
6745
6073
6471
2
7447
6703
6373
9511

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
7514
7196
7439
7438
2
7270
7259
7273
7264

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
2405
1615
1307
2023

2424
1902
8993
9504

Min Dames Uur=19:20

ESAK 47.2
Van Campen Axelle
Nyssen Fiona*
Akkermans Lize
Michielsen Floor

ACBR 48.3
Van Doninck Eline
Van Loon Jolien
Nagels Lotte
De Schutter Nathalie

AVKA 50.6
Vereycken Tine
Peymen Laura
Vermeulen llke
Jacobs Eline

Min Dames Uur=19:20

AVKA 444
Van Hoofstat Annelies
Lemmens Dorien
Couckuyt Paulien
Laurent Daphne

ESAK 50.7
Moens Marie
Zegers Kato
Van Hooijdonk Charlotte
Jochems Caro NA

Min Heren Uur=19:21

AVKA 47.0
Theuns Seppe
Vercauteren Jari
Hiele Wannes
Hiele Tobias

SGOL 52.1
Smellenbergh Wout
Broeckx Tom
Vloeberghs Bjorn
Klaps Joon

Ben Heren Uur=19:32

KAPE 43.8
Temmerman Toby
Peirelinck Koen-jr
Raaffels Oscar

Smet Liam

Esak 46.4
Geussens Robbe
Dictus Jens

De Prins Ksander
Van Meel Ben NA



4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
982
2486
1282
877
2
8126
1648
1650
2086
3
1046
2621
1354
2670

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:2
1
9503
1649
1183
1347
2
1053
1051
985
980

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
3916
4190
4149
4134
2
5439
4586
4583
4582
3
4683
4219
4570
4569

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:2
1
4334
4216
4217
4218

Ben Dames Uur=19:34

AVKA 42.5
Ruts Leen
Bruwiere Sarah
Potargent Ase
Bruwiere Margo

ESAK 43.3
Verleyen Lisa
Peeters Kaat
Geussens Lore
Nijssen Tessa*

KAPE 44.2
Valkeneers Emily
Berben Jana
Van Thillo Kathleen
Schroder Silke

Ben Dames Uur=19:34

ESAK 42.6
De Letter Jana NA
Dictus Jorien
Van Hooijdonk Cato
Van Loenhout Lora

ACBR 43.8
Vanagtmael lanthe
Meersman Dorien
Maes Maxime
Samoy Ameline

Pup Heren Uur=19:43

AVKA 37.9
Vermeulen Niels
Gryp Karl
De Blende Wolf
Janssens Benjamin

LIER 38.3
Truyens Aaron
Joris Ignace
Van Leuven Bram
Maes Stijn

KAPE 394
Huys Stijn
Raaffels Corneel
Van Thillo Glenn
Richter Jordi

Pup Heren Uur=19:43

KAPE 37.0
Vermeulen Jochem
Van Den Eynden Jordi
De Rycke Vince
Folens Joren



2

4234
4765
4231
4232

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
3798
4162
3797
3884
2
4015
4016
4194
4938
3
4662
4108
4091
4114

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:2
1
4111
4234
4896
4107
2
4873
4455
4282
4014

ACBR 414
Geudens Tijs
Cantens Fabio
Van Stokkum Arno
Vanagtmael Jelle

Pup Dames Uur=19:35

ACBR 39.3
De Rooy Eva
Van Doninck Ymen
Bal Loran
Van Stokkum Eline
ESAK 41.6

Coenraerds Tiba
Van Hooijdonk Aline
De Laet Sien
Broos Sarah

AVKA 42.3
Vandenbogaerde Jessy
Schelkens Lyndsey
Ver Elst Maxime
De Belder Inne

Pup Dames Uur=19:35

AVKA 39.8
Mortiers Lio
Mougni Laila
Sabau Ellen
Schelkens Laura
ESAK 40.6
Peeters Sille
Van Loon Linn
Nijsen Kim*
Hanssens Marie

80m horden 0,84m  Min Heren Uur=19:38

Reeks:1

A WN PR

6995 Vanagtmael Sam ACBR 13.6
7291 Heylen Evert LIER  19.6
7439  Hiele Wannes AVKA 20.0

7270 Smellenbergh Wout  SGOL 22.0

80m horden 0,84m
Reeks:2
1 7976
2 7273
8082

80m horden 0,84m
Reeks:3
1 7333
2 7438
7834

Min Heren Uur=19:38

Velle Kobe
Vloeberghs Bjorn
Verbiest Wout*

Min Heren Uur=19:38
De Backer Manuel*

Hiele Tobias
Verhulst Christophe

LIER
SGOL
ESAK

ESAK
AVKA
KAPE

194
20.0
NA

17.2
21.9
NG

96
96
97
96

97
97
97

96
97
97



80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:4

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

1
2
3

OO NOOTULEA, WN R

NNNNRRRRRRRRRER
W NP OWOVUONOULLDD WN L O

OO NOOTULDE WN -

NR R RRRRRRRB R
O VLo NOOULULIEPDD WNPELO

7245
7196
7259

1228
1220
1217
1238
1615
9520
1035
9512
965

8993
2750
2418
1300
1608
1902
2405
1630
9509
1738
2023
3010
9521
1561
1307
2424

Min Heren Uur=19:38

Van De Vijver Lorenzo
Vercauteren Jari
Broeckx Tom

Ben Heren Uur=19:38

Bal Jaan

De Hertogh Stanne
Janssens Robbe
Maris Jordy
Peirelinck Koen-jr
Berden Robbe
Vermeulen Ben
Gueutal William
Van Herck Brent

De Prins Ksander
Van Den Heurck Jan
Van Hoeydonck Ruben
Van Tichelt Brent
Van Loenhout Bert
Dictus Jens
Temmerman Toby
Heylen Robbert
van Ommeren Koen
Berben Warre
Smet Liam

Wuyts Tom

Berden Jomme
Tibax Joppe
Raaffels Oscar
Geussens Robbe

Min Dames Uur=18:03

6532
6261
6073
6471
6453
6298
6016
6485
6514
6372
6592
6209
6271
6745
6703
6319
6493
6273
6260
9511

Heynderickx Lotte
Folens Merel
Couckuyt Paulien
Laurent Daphne

Van Hoofstat Annelies
Horemans Annelies
Vermeulen llke

Van Doninck Eline
Akkermans Lize
Michielsen Floor
Van Campen Axelle
De Schutter Nathalie
Van Loon Jolien
Lemmens Dorien
Zegers Kato
Vereycken Tine
Baetens Donja
Nagels Lotte

De Rycke Karo
Jochems Caro

ACBR
AVKA
SGOL

ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
na
AVKA
NA
ARAC
ESAK
LIER
ACBR
ACHL
ESAK
ESAK
KAPE
LIER
NL
SGOL
KAPE
LIER
na
LIER
KAPE
ESAK

154
15.8
20.8

1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.80m
0.80m
0.75m
0.75m
0.75m
0.75m
GP
GP

LIER
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
ESAK
ESAK
ESAK
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
ESAK
AVKA
SGOL
ACBR
KAPE
NA

4.58m
4.53m
4.47m
4.27m
4.22m
4,13m
4,10m
4,10m
4.06m
4.03m
3.94m
3.88m
3.75m
3.61m
3.55m
3.49m
3.41m
3.38m
3.38m
3.38m

97
96
96

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
02
01
01
00
00
02
00
02
00
00
01
02

97
96
97
97
96
97
96
97
97
97
96
96
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96



21
22
23
24
25

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

OO NOODULLE, WN R

NNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRPRR
NoOUBDSWNROWOLONOOTGUT DS WNIERERO

6593
6198
7447
6373
7207
6507

4216
4582
5340
4218
5439
4134
4570
4334
4232
4489
5086
4217
4586
3916
4683
4149
4234
5083
4569
4219
4190
9500
4581
4583
4750
4765
4231

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

OO0 NOULDE WN -

R R R R R R R R
NOoO U WwWNRO

1650
9503
1649
1861
877

980

982

9507
1354
1053
2318
2621
1648
2596
1051
1347
1183

Nyssen Fiona*

Jacobs Eline

Moens Marie

Van Hooijdonk Charlotte
Peymen Laura
Uyttendaele Eva

Pup Heren Uur=17:34

Van Den Eynden Jordi
Maes Stijn

Van Wijk Vincent
Folens Joren
Truyens Aaron
Janssens Benjamin
Van Thillo Glenn
Vermeulen Jochem
Vanagtmael Jelle
Utens Nils

Wuyts Matthias
De Rycke Vince
Joris Ignace
Vermeulen Niels
Huys Stijn

De Blende Wolf
Geudens Tijs
Wuyts Alec
Richter Jordi
Raaffels Corneel
Gryp Karl

Robyn Niels
Heylen Maarten
Van Leuven Bram
Corluy Sam
Cantens Fabio
Van Stokkum Arno

Ben Dames Uur=19:38

Geussens Lore

De Letter Jana
Dictus Jorien
Erkelens Dorien
Bruwiere Margo
Samoy Ameline
Ruts Leen

Van Ommeren Robbin
Van Thillo Kathleen
Vanagtmael lanthe
Van Hooydonk Evi
Berben Jana
Peeters Kaat
Pelckmans Belene
Meersman Dorien
Van Loenhout Lora
Van Hooijdonk Cato

ESAK
AVKA
ESAK
ESAK
AVKA
SGOL

KAPE
LIER
KAPE
KAPE
LIER
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
ACBR
AVKA
LIER
KAPE
LIER
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
ACBR
LIER
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
na
LIER
LIER
AVKA
ACBR
ACBR

ESAK
NA
ESAK
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
NL
KAPE
ACBR
ACBR
KAPE
ESAK
LIER
ACBR
ESAK
ESAK

3.37m
3.35m
3.17m
3.07m
2.83m
GP

24.22m
19.82m
18.96m
18.46m
16.28m
16.16m
15.77m
15.53m
15.52m
14.97m
14.91m
13.83m
13.57m
13.46m
13.05m
12.76m
12.73m
12.48m
12.39m
11.75m
11.48m
10.77m
10.57m
9.43m

8.27m

6.98m

4.43m

6.53m
6.34m
6.30m
6.27m
6.02m
5.87m
5.78m
5.77m
5.54m
5.52m
5.46m
5.39m
5.38m
5.08m
4.90m
4.85m
4.66m

97
97
96
96
97
96

98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
99
99
99
98
98
99
00
98
98
99
99
99

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
01



18 1596 De Coninck Rune
19 2486 Bruwiere Sarah
20 2086 Nijssen Tessa*
21 8126 Verleyen Lisa

22 985 Maes Maxime

23 2597 Pelckmans Aline
24 2670 Schroder Silke

25 1282 Potargent Ase

26 1046 Valkeneers Emily

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=19:39
Reeks:1

4216 Van Den Eynden Jordi
4582 Maes Stijn

4149 De Blende Wolf

9508 Van Ommeren Tim
4582  Maes Stijn

A WN R

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=19:39
Reeks:2

4218 Folens Joren

4334 Vermeulen Jochem
4217 De Rycke Vince

5439 Truyens Aaron

3916 Vermeulen Niels

ua b WN B

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=19:39
Reeks:3
1 4569 Richter Jordi
2 9500 Robyn Niels
4231 Van Stokkum Arno
4583 Van Leuven Bram

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=19:39
Reeks:4

4232  Vanagtmael Jelle

4134  Janssens Benjamin

5086 Wuyts Matthias

4570 Van Thillo Glenn

A WN R

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=19:39
Reeks:5

4234  Geudens Tijs

4586  Joris Ignace

4219 Raaffels Corneel

4190 Gryp Karl

A WN PR

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=19:39
Reeks:6

5340 Van Wijk Vincent

5083 Wuyts Alec

4683  Huys Stijn

4765 Cantens Fabio

A WN PR

SGOL
AVKA
ESAK
ESAK
ACBR
LIER

KAPE
AVKA
KAPE

KAPE
LIER
AVKA
NL
LIER

KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
LIER

AVKA

KAPE
na
ACBR
LIER

ACBR
AVKA
LIER

KAPE

ACBR
LIER

KAPE
AVKA

KAPE
LIER

KAPE
ACBR

4.49m
4.31m
4.28m
4.24m
3.88m
3.82m
3.68m
3.61m
3.24m

11.4
11.9
13.3
14.6
NG

12.0
12.8
12.8
13.6
141

14.5

16.5
NA
NA

11.5
12.2
141
15.9

13.4
13.7
14.1
14.5

13.6
14.5
14.9
18.7

01
02
02
01
00
02
01
00
02

98
98
99
00
98

98
98
98
99
98

98
00
99
98

98
98
98
98

99
99
98
99

98
99
98
99



discuswerpen 0,750kg
Reeks:1

1 7270
2 6995
3 7514
4 7245
5 7291
6 7196
7 7117
8 7834
9 7333
10 7259
11 6971
12 7830
13 7976
14 7264
15 7439
16 7273
17 7438
18 8082

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1

1 3873
2 4163
3 4725
4 4115
5 4282
6 4014
7 9522
8 4234
9 4455
10 3797
11 9506
12 4162
13 9501
14 3798
15 4194
16 4186
17 4111
18 4107
19 3884
20 4108
21 4015
22 4723
23 4938
24 9502
25 4114
26 4016
27 4873
28 4896
29 4179
30 4662
31 4091
32 4686

Min Heren Uur=19:39

Smellenbergh Wout
Vanagtmael Sam
Theuns Seppe

Van De Vijver Lorenzo
Heylen Evert
Vercauteren Jari
Michielsen Lars
Verhulst Christophe
De Backer Manuel*
Broeckx Tom

Van Tichelt Gilian
Cambier Maxim
Velle Kobe

Klaps Joon

Hiele Wannes
Vloeberghs Bjorn
Hiele Tobias
Verbiest Wout*

Pup Dames Uur=18:06

Van Laer Emma
Van de Vijver Caro
Crets Ashley
Utens Nina

Nijsen Kim*
Hanssens Marie
van Loon Veerle
Mougni Laila

Van Loon Linn

Bal Loran

Van Arendonk Emma
Van Doninck Ymen
Vermonden Julie
De Rooy Eva

De Laet Sien
Lauwers Charlotte
Mortiers Lio
Schelkens Laura
Van Stokkum Eline
Schelkens Lyndsey
Coenraerds Tiba
Crets Amy

Broos Sarah
Driesen Hanneke
De Belder Inne
Van Hooijdonk Aline
Peeters Sille
Sabau Ellen
Baetens Rani
Vandenbogaerde Jessy
Ver Elst Maxime
Kennis Silke

SGOL
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
LIER

AVKA
ESAK
KAPE
ESAK
SGOL
ACHL
LIER

LIER

SGOL
AVKA
SGOL
AVKA
ESAK

KAPE
ACBR
LIER
AVKA
ESAK
ESAK
NL
AVKA
ESAK
ACBR
NA
ACBR
NA
ACBR
ESAK
SGOL
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
ESAK
LIER
ESAK
NA
AVKA
ESAK
ESAK
AVKA
SGOL
AVKA

AVKA
KAPE

25.51m
24.84m
23.08m
21.66bm
20.28m
19.76m
18.28m
17.41m
17.37m
16.55m
16.17m
16.12m
15.39m
14.64m
13.10m
12.19m
11.57m
10.62m

7.25m
6.92m
6.70m
5.97m
5.91m
5.86m
5.83m
5.79m
5.53m
5.53m
5.52m
5.29m
5.27m
5.27m
5.26m
5.23m
4.97m
4.94m
4.91m
4,77m
4.66m
4.63m
4.62m
4.23m
4.20m
4.20m
4,14m
4,14m
4.07m
4.05m
4.04m
3.91m

96
96
96
97
96
96
97
97
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

98
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
00
99
00
98
98
99
98
98
99
98
98
99
98
00
99
98
99
98
99
99
98
99



60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=19:39
Reeks:1

6471 Laurent Daphne

6593 Nyssen Fiona*

6271 Van Loon Jolien

6373 Van Hooijdonk Charlotte

A WN R

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=19:39
Reeks:2

6485 Van Doninck Eline

9511 Jochems Caro

6319 Vereycken Tine

7447 Moens Marie

7207 Peymen Laura

ua b WN -

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=19:39
Reeks:3

6978 D'huyvetter Eline

6453  Van Hoofstat Annelies
6073 Couckuyt Paulien

6532 Heynderickx Lotte

6507 Uyttendaele Eva

A WN PR

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=19:39
Reeks:4

6298 Horemans Annelies

6372 Michielsen Floor

6592 Van Campen Axelle

6016 Vermeulen llke

6209 De Schutter Nathalie

u b WN -

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=19:39
Reeks:5

1 6514 Akkermans Lize

2 6703 Zegers Kato

3 6260 De Rycke Karo

4 6493 Baetens Donja

5 6745 Lemmens Dorien
hoogspringen Ben Dames Uur=19:39
Reeks:1

1 1650 Geussens Lore

2 1347 Van Loenhout Lora

3 9507 Van Ommeren Robbin

4 985 Maes Maxime

5 2318 Van Hooydonk Evi

6 9503 De Letter Jana

7 1282 Potargent Ase

8 980 Samoy Ameline

9 877 Bruwiere Margo

10 1649 Dictus Jorien

11 1354 Van Thillo Kathleen

12 2621 Berben Jana

13 8126 Verleyen Lisa

14 2596 Pelckmans Belene

15 1053 Vanagtmael lanthe

AVKA
ESAK
ACBR
ESAK

ACBR
NA

AVKA
ESAK
AVKA

AVLO
AVKA
AVKA
LIER

SGOL

ACBR
ESAK
ESAK
AVKA
ACBR

ESAK
ESAK
KAPE
SGOL
AVKA

ESAK
ESAK
NL
ACBR
ACBR
NA
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
ESAK
KAPE
KAPE
ESAK
LIER
ACBR

11.4
13.9
14.4
15.1

11.9
13.1
13.4
14.0
17.0

10.4
10.6
10.6
111
NG

10.7
11.2
12.1
12.5
13.1

121
12.7
13.7
14.3
14.7

1.10m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.85m
0.85m

97
97
97
96

97
96
97
96
97

96
96
97
97
96

97
97
96
96
96

97
97
96
96
97

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

verspringen
Reeks:1

oo NOOULEA, WN PR

=
= O

NNNNRNNNRRRRRRBRR
DU D WNRPROWLONOOOUEWRN

1051
2670
2086
1648
982

1183
1861
2597
2486
1046
1596

Meersman Dorien
Schroder Silke
Nijssen Tessa*
Peeters Kaat

Ruts Leen

Van Hooijdonk Cato
Erkelens Dorien
Pelckmans Aline
Bruwiere Sarah
Valkeneers Emily
De Coninck Rune

Ben Heren Uur=17:58

1220
1228
1238
1615
9520
965

1035
1217
2750
2405
1630
1300
9512
1902
1608
2418
8993
2023
1738
9509
1307
3010
2424
9504
9521
1561

De Hertogh Stanne
Bal Jaan

Maris Jordy
Peirelinck Koen-jr
Berden Robbe

Van Herck Brent
Vermeulen Ben
Janssens Robbe
Van Den Heurck Jan
Temmerman Toby
Heylen Robbert
Van Tichelt Brent
Gueutal William
Dictus Jens

Van Loenhout Bert

Van Hoeydonck Ruben

De Prins Ksander
Smet Liam

Berben Warre

van Ommeren Koen
Raaffels Oscar
Wuyts Tom
Geussens Robbe
Van Meel Ben
Berden Jomme
Tibax Joppe

AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
KAPE
na
ARAC
AVKA
AVKA
LIER
KAPE
LIER
ACHL
NA
ESAK
ESAK
ACBR
ESAK
KAPE
SGOL
NL
KAPE
LIER
ESAK
NA
na
LIER

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=19:40

Reeks:1

ua b WN PP

4210
3797
4016
4186
4662

Arras Anki

Bal Loran

Van Hooijdonk Aline
Lauwers Charlotte

LIER

ACBR
ESAK
SGOL

Vandenbogaerde Jessy AVKA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=19:40

Reeks:2

ua b WN B

4234
4938
4015
4163
4896

Mougni Laila
Broos Sarah
Coenraerds Tiba
Van de Vijver Caro
Sabau Ellen

AVKA
ESAK
ESAK
ACBR
AVKA

ACBR
KAPE
ESAK
ESAK
AVKA
ESAK
AVKA
LIER

AVKA
KAPE
SGOL

3.66m
3.44m
3.41m
3.31m
3.30m
3.12m
3.11m
3.11m
3.11m
3.08m
3.05m
3.04m
3.03m
3.02m
2.90m
2.90m
2.81m
2.70m
2.70m
2.58m
2.46m
2.45m
2.40m
2.35m
2.30m
2.29m

13.7
14.3
14.9
15.8
16.3

14.0
15.9
16.5
16.8
18.5

0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.80m
0.80m
0.80m
0.80m
0.75m
0.75m
GP
GP

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
02
00
00
00
02
00
01
02
02
00
00
00

98
98
98
99
99

98
98
98
99
98

00
01
02
01
00
01
00
02
02
02
01



60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=19:40
Reeks:3

1 4115 Utens Nina AVKA
2 4873 Peeters Sille ESAK
3 4162 Van Doninck Ymen ACBR

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=19:40
Reeks:4

1 3873 Van Laer Emma KAPE
2 4111 Mortiers Lio AVKA
3 4282 Nijsen Kim* ESAK
4 9522 van Loon Veerle NL

5 4179 Baetens Rani SGOL

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=19:40
Reeks:5

1 4014 Hanssens Marie ESAK
2 9506 Van Arendonk Emma  NA
3 9502 Driesen Hanneke NA
4 4107 Schelkens Laura AVKA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=19:40
Reeks:6

1 3884 Van Stokkum Eline ACBR
2 9501 Vermonden Julie NA
3 4114 De Belder Inne AVKA

4108 Schelkens Lyndsey AVKA

discuswerpen 0,750kg ~ Min Dames Uur=17:29
Reeks:1

1 6273 Nagels Lotte

2 6507 Uyttendaele Eva

3 6271 Van Loon Jolien

4 6453 Van Hoofstat Annelies
5 6703 Zegers Kato

6 6485 Van Doninck Eline

7 6209 De Schutter Nathalie
8 6372 Michielsen Floor

9 6978 D'huyvetter Eline

10 6593 Nyssen Fiona*

11 6471 Laurent Daphne

12 6493 Baetens Donja

13 6532 Heynderickx Lotte
14 6073 Couckuyt Paulien

15 6016 Vermeulen llke

16 6298 Horemans Annelies
17 6745 Lemmens Dorien

18 7447 Moens Marie

19 6514 Akkermans Lize

20 6198 Jacobs Eline

21 9511 Jochems Caro

22 6319 Vereycken Tine

23 6373 Van Hooijdonk Charlotte
24 7207 Peymen Laura

25 6260 De Rycke Karo

13.1
14.0
18.9

10.9
13.0
14.3
14.3
15.7

13.2
14.0
14.7
15.1

13.9

14.6

15.5
NG

ACBR
SGOL
ACBR
AVKA
ESAK
ACBR
ACBR
ESAK
AVLO
ESAK
AVKA
SGOL
LIER
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
ESAK
ESAK
AVKA
NA
AVKA
ESAK
AVKA
KAPE

28.13m
24.62m
24.53m
20.75m
18.38m
18.03m
17.35m
16.55m
16.18m
14.82m
14.80m
13.85m
13.70m
13.33m
13.31m
12.54m
12.43m
12.32m
12.24m
11.96m
10.33m
10.32m
8.98m

8.67m

8.66m

98
99
99

98
98
99
98
99

98
00
00
98

99
00
99
98

96
96
97
96
97
97
96
97
96
97
97
96
97
97
96
97
97
96
97
97
96
97
96
97
96



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

OCoOoONOOULL A WN B
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4216
4582
4489
4134
4581
4217
4232
4149
4570
9508
5086
4218
5340
4234
4586
4219
5439
4569
5083
3916
4190
4583
4750
4765
9500
4231

4115
9522
4014
4111
3798
4234
4873
4938
4210
4455
9501
9506
4107
4686
4016
4282
4163
4015
4662
4108
4162
4179
4091
4194

Pup Heren Uur=17:46

Van Den Eynden Jordi

Maes Stijn

Utens Nils
Janssens Benjamin
Heylen Maarten
De Rycke Vince
Vanagtmael Jelle
De Blende Wolf
Van Thillo Glenn
Van Ommeren Tim
Wuyts Matthias
Folens Joren

Van Wijk Vincent
Geudens Tijs

Joris Ignace
Raaffels Corneel
Truyens Aaron
Richter Jordi
Wuyts Alec
Vermeulen Niels
Gryp Karl

Van Leuven Bram
Corluy Sam
Cantens Fabio
Robyn Niels

Van Stokkum Arno

Pup Dames Uur=20:02

Utens Nina

van Loon Veerle
Hanssens Marie
Mortiers Lio

De Rooy Eva
Mougni Laila
Peeters Sille
Broos Sarah
Arras Anki

Van Loon Linn
Vermonden Julie

Van Arendonk Emma

Schelkens Laura
Kennis Silke

Van Hooijdonk Aline
Nijsen Kim*

Van de Vijver Caro
Coenraerds Tiba

Vandenbogaerde Jessy

Schelkens Lyndsey
Van Doninck Ymen
Baetens Rani

Ver Elst Maxime
De Laet Sien

KAPE
LIER
AVKA
AVKA
LIER
KAPE
ACBR
AVKA
KAPE
NL
LIER
KAPE
KAPE
ACBR
LIER
KAPE
LIER
KAPE
LIER
AVKA
AVKA
LIER
AVKA
ACBR
na
ACBR

AVKA
NL
ESAK
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
ESAK
ESAK
LIER
ESAK
NA
NA
AVKA
KAPE
ESAK
ESAK
ACBR
ESAK
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
SGOL
AVKA
ESAK

8.84m
8.17m
7.99m
7.57m
7.43m
7.26m
7.01m
6.91m
6.75m
6.72m
6.36m
6.35m
6.01m
5.95m
5.57m
5.51m
5.48m
5.31m
5.25m
5.14m
5.12m
4.66m
4.51m
4,11m
4.08m
3.13m

1.25m
1.25m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
00
98
98
98
99
99
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
99
99
00
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
00
00
98
99
98
99
99
98
99
98
99
99
98
98



25
26
26
28
29

verspringen
Reeks:1

OCoONOOULE, WN R
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600 meter
Reeks:1

OO0 NOULDE WN -

P
W N Rk O

4896
3884
4725
4114
4186
9502
3797

Sabau Ellen

Van Stokkum Eline
Crets Ashley

De Belder Inne
Lauwers Charlotte
Driesen Hanneke
Bal Loran

Ben Dames Uur=18:03

1650
1649
1347
877

9507
2621
1648
1282
2318
985

1354
2086
1053
1046
980

2486
2596
1861
1183
9503
8126
982

2670
1051
1596
2597

Geussens Lore
Dictus Jorien

Van Loenhout Lora
Bruwiere Margo
Van Ommeren Robbin
Berben Jana
Peeters Kaat
Potargent Ase

Van Hooydonk Evi
Maes Maxime

Van Thillo Kathleen
Nijssen Tessa*
Vanagtmael lanthe
Valkeneers Emily
Samoy Ameline
Bruwiere Sarah
Pelckmans Belene
Erkelens Dorien
Van Hooijdonk Cato
De Letter Jana
Verleyen Lisa

Ruts Leen
Schroder Silke
Meersman Dorien
De Coninck Rune
Pelckmans Aline

Ben Heren Uur=19:41

9520
2750
2405
9504
9509
2418
2424
2023
1307
9512
1738
1561
9521

Berden Robbe

Van Den Heurck Jan
Temmerman Toby
Van Meel Ben

van Ommeren Koen
Van Hoeydonck Ruben
Geussens Robbe
Smet Liam

Raaffels Oscar
Gueutal William
Berben Warre
Tibax Joppe

Berden Jomme

AVKA
ACBR
LIER
AVKA
SGOL
NA
ACBR

ESAK
ESAK
ESAK
AVKA
NL
KAPE
ESAK
AVKA
ACBR
ACBR
KAPE
ESAK
ACBR
KAPE
ACBR
AVKA
LIER
AVKA
ESAK
NA
ESAK
AVKA
KAPE
ACBR
SGOL
LIER

na
LIER
KAPE
NA
NL
ACBR
ESAK
KAPE
KAPE
NA
SGOL
LIER
na

0.90m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.80m
GP
NG

3.49m
3.30m
3.22m
3.19m
3.14m
3.05m
3.00m
3.00m
3.00m
2.99m
2.98m
2.88m
2.88m
2.86m
2.83m
2.81m
2.81m
2.69m
2.69m
2.66bm
2.64m
2.61m
2.60m
2.53m
2.45m
2.42m

2'19.3
2'22.4
2'24.1
2'26.0
2'28.7
2'32.4
2'33.0
2'334
2'34.9
2'39.8
2'42.5
2'44.6
2'58.4

98
99
98
99
99
00
98

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
02
00
02
00
02
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
00
01
02

00
01
01
00
00
00
02
00
01
00
02
00
00



600 meter

Reeks:2

OO NOOULL S WN B

[
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Ben Heren Uur=19:41

965

1630
1238
1615
1217
1902
1220
1608
1300
1035
3010
8993
1228

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1
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6995
7514
7196
7270
7245
7333
7291
6971
7834
7976
7830
7259
7117
7439
7264
7273
7438
8082

Van Herck Brent
Heylen Robbert
Maris Jordy
Peirelinck Koen-jr
Janssens Robbe
Dictus Jens

De Hertogh Stanne
Van Loenhout Bert
Van Tichelt Brent
Vermeulen Ben
Wuyts Tom

De Prins Ksander
Bal Jaan

Min Heren Uur=20:07

Vanagtmael Sam
Theuns Seppe
Vercauteren Jari
Smellenbergh Wout
Van De Vijver Lorenzo
De Backer Manuel*
Heylen Evert

Van Tichelt Gilian
Verhulst Christophe
Velle Kobe

Cambier Maxim
Broeckx Tom
Michielsen Lars
Hiele Wannes

Klaps Joon
Vloeberghs Bjorn
Hiele Tobias
Verbiest Wout*

Min Dames Uur=19:41

6593
6209
6319
6453
9511
6485
6198
6273
6373
7447
6271
7207

Nyssen Fiona*

De Schutter Nathalie
Vereycken Tine

Van Hoofstat Annelies
Jochems Caro

Van Doninck Eline
Jacobs Eline

Nagels Lotte

ARAC
LIER

AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
ESAK
AVKA
ESAK
ACHL
AVKA
LIER

ESAK
ACBR

ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
SGOL
ACBR
ESAK
LIER
ACHL
KAPE
LIER
LIER
SGOL
ESAK
AVKA
SGOL
SGOL
AVKA
ESAK

Van Hooijdonk Charlotte

Moens Marie
Van Loon Jolien
Peymen Laura

2'05.5
2'08.1
2'13.7
2'145
2'15.6
2'18.2
2'18.2
2'20.6
2'25.6
2'30.1
2'45.7
2'49.4
NG

9.19m
8.86m
8.02m
7.96m
7.55m
7.06m
6.96m
6.82m
6.49m
6.42m
5.89m
5.61m
5.28m
5.19m
4.78m
4.53m
4.50m
4.09m

ESAK
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
NA

ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
ESAK
ESAK
ACBR
AVKA

3'45.9
3'50.7
3'52.2
3'53.1
3'56.4
4'02.2
4'19.0
4'24.5
4'25.3
4'30.1
5'03.9
5'07.7

00
00
00
00
00
01
00
02
01
00
02
00
00

96
96
96
96
97
96
96
97
97
97
97
96
97
97
97
97
97
97

97
96
97
96
96
97
97
96
96
96
97
97



1000 meter

Reeks:2

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2
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600 meter

Reeks:1
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Min Dames Uur=19:41

6372
6073
6532
6260
6471
6298
6514
6016
6703
6592
6745
6507

Michielsen Floor
Couckuyt Paulien
Heynderickx Lotte
De Rycke Karo
Laurent Daphne
Horemans Annelies
Akkermans Lize
Vermeulen llke
Zegers Kato

Van Campen Axelle
Lemmens Dorien
Uyttendaele Eva

Pup Heren Uur=19:41

4134
4234
4683
4489
4190
9500
5086
4232
5340

Janssens Benjamin
Geudens Tijs

Huys Stijn

Utens Nils

Gryp Karl

Robyn Niels
Wuyts Matthias
Vanagtmael Jelle
Van Wijk Vincent

Pup Heren Uur=19:41

4217
4231
4219
4582
3916
4750
4149
4765
5083
4583

De Rycke Vince
Van Stokkum Arno
Raaffels Corneel
Maes Stijn
Vermeulen Niels
Corluy Sam

De Blende Wolf
Cantens Fabio
Wuyts Alec

Van Leuven Bram

Ben Dames Uur=19:41

877

982

1053
2596
1648
1354
2086
2486
985

1183
1282
1051
9510

Bruwiere Margo
Ruts Leen
Vanagtmael lanthe
Pelckmans Belene
Peeters Kaat

Van Thillo Kathleen
Nijssen Tessa*
Bruwiere Sarah
Maes Maxime

Van Hooijdonk Cato
Potargent Ase
Meersman Dorien
Lisa Verleysen

ESAK
AVKA
LIER

KAPE
AVKA
ACBR
ESAK
AVKA
ESAK
ESAK
AVKA
SGOL

AVKA
ACBR
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
na
LIER
ACBR
KAPE

KAPE
ACBR
KAPE
LIER

AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
LIER

LIER

AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
LIER
ESAK
KAPE
ESAK
AVKA
ACBR
ESAK
AVKA
ACBR
NA

3'16.2
3'25.0
3'26.9
3'41.5
3'42.5
3'49.6
3'50.4
3'50.8
3'54.3
4'00.2
4'05.5
NG

3'21.7
3'46.3
3'55.9
4'14.9
4'16.8
4'24.7
4'59.1
NG
NG

3'17.3
3'52.4
3'52.7
4'02.6
4'12.2
4'19.7
4'24.0
4'30.7
4'41.7
4'50.8

2'17.1
2'20.3
2'21.1
2'24.8
2'28.8
2'29.9
2'37.5
2'38.6
2'39.4
2'44.3
2'44.3
3'00.2
NA

97
97
97
96
97
97
97
96
97
96
97
96

98
99
98
98
99
00
98
98
98

98
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
98

00
00
00
00
01
00
02
02
00
01
00
00
00



600 meter

Reeks:2

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2
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Ben Dames Uur=19:41

1649 Dictus Jorien

1650 Geussens Lore
1347 Van Loenhout Lora
980 Samoy Ameline
2621 Berben Jana

1596 De Coninck Rune
9507 Van Ommeren Robbin
9503 De Letter Jana
1861 Erkelens Dorien
2318 Van Hooydonk Evi
2597 Pelckmans Aline
1046 Valkeneers Emily

Min Heren Uur=19:41

7514 Theuns Seppe

6995 Vanagtmael Sam
7196 Vercauteren Jari
8115 De Roeck Wannes
7259  Broeckx Tom

7976 Velle Kobe

7273  Vloeberghs Bjorn
7270 Smellenbergh Wout

Min Heren Uur=19:41

7333 De Backer Manuel*
7264 Klaps Joon

6971 Van Tichelt Gilian
7117 Michielsen Lars

7439 Hiele Wannes

7291 Heylen Evert

7245  Van De Vijver Lorenzo
7438 Hiele Tobias

ESAK
ESAK
ESAK
ACBR
KAPE
SGOL
NL
NA
AVKA
ACBR
LIER
KAPE

AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
ESAK
SGOL
LIER
SGOL
SGOL

ESAK
SGOL
ACHL
ESAK
AVKA
LIER

ACBR
AVKA

2'08.6
2'16.9
2'23.3
2'24.7
2'25.8
2'28.0
2'32.6
2'345
2'355
2'36.0
2'37.3
2'38.7

3'27.4
3'34.4
3'45.7
3'52.9
4'09.7
4'12.7
4'34.7
4'53.2

3'12.6
3'26.7
3'28.7
3'31.2
3'41.7
3'52.3
3'53.9
3'56.4

00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
02
02

96
96
96
96
96
97
97
96

96
97
97
97
97
96
97
97



